Quality&Precise
MAXWELLON
GMUC-C
Microwave Upconverter
2023
2~4GHz /4~8GHz /8~18GHz /18~26.5GHz /26.5~40GHz /18~40GHz
01 Tel: 0086-532-80977508    Web: www.maxwellon.com  Mail: sales@maxwellon.com
GMUC-C Series Microwave Upconverter is a broadband frequency converter that is dedicated for satellite communication. It has a

Vibration: Regular road transport/air transport
03 Tel: 0086-532-80977508    Web: www.maxwellon.com  Mail: sales@maxwellon.com
■  Ordering Information
Option
Models
Models Name Description
GMUC0204C Microwave upconverter 2GHz to 4GHz
GMUC0408C Microwave upconverter 4GHz to 8GHz
GMUC0818C Microwave upconverter 8GHz to 18GHz
GMUC1826C Microwave upconverter 18GHz to 26.5GHz
GMUC2640C Microwave upconverter 26.5GHz to 40GHz
GMUC1840C Microwave upconverter 18GHz to 40GHz
Standard Package
No. Name Qty.
1 Microwave Upconverter 1
2 Power Cord 1
3 Certificate of Calibration 1
Models Name Description
GMUC-MA IF/BW IF/Bandwidth IF Input: 70±20MHz
GMUC-MB IF/BW IF/Bandwidth IF Input: 140±40MHz
GMUC-MC IF/BW IF/Bandwidth IF Input: 0.72±0.25GHz
GMUC-MD IF/BW IF/Bandwidth IF Input: 1.2±0.25GHz
GMUC-ME IF/BW IF/Bandwidth IF Input: 1.2±0.5GHz
GMUC-MF IF/BW IF/Bandwidth IF Input: 1.8±1GHz
GMUC-ATT110 ATT110 Minimum output of signal power down to -100dBm
GMUC-ST Self-Testing and Combination Alarm /
Maxwellon  Electronic Instruments Co.,LTD.
Factory: No.6 XiangJiang Road, Qingdao 266000, China
Tel: 0086 13816527810